Position

Librarian 11l

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Library Information Specialist

Library Information Specialist

Library Assistant Ill

Library Assistant IV

Librarian Il

Library Assistant |

Library Assistant Il

Library Assistant II

Library Assistant Il

Library Assistant Il

Library Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

Library Assistant II

City

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

Lb-Downtown Branch
Library

Lb-Downtown Branch
Library

Lb-Downtown Branch
Library

Lb-Downtown Branch
Library

Lb-Downtown Branch
Library

Lb-Downtown Branch
Library

Lb-Downtown Branch
Library

Lb-Downtown Branch
Library

Lb-Downtown Branch
Library

Lb-Downtown Branch
Library

Lb-Downtown Branch
Library

Lb-Downtown Branch
Library

Lb-Downtown Branch
Library

Lb-Downtown Branch
Library

Lb-Downtown Branch
Library

Lb-Downtown Branch
Library

Lb-Downtown Branch
Library

Total Wages

$95,756

$75.916

$75,563

$73,924

$71,774

$70,997

$62,783

$62,582

$61,760

$57,247

$52,814

$50,353

$43,156

$40,591

$34,464

$29,738

$29,615

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,297

$13,338

$3,598

$29,868

$13,174

$24,099

$14,368

$14,352

$13,231

$4,497

$12,198

$13,565

$13,118

$12,949

$12,444

$1,825

$12,137



Library Assistant Il Library Assistant Il Santa Cruz Lb-Downtown Branch $24,063 $22,650
Library

Temp Programmer Analyst | Santa Cruz Lb-Downtown Branch $21,717 $0
Library



