Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Librarian III		Santa Cruz	Lb-Downtown Branch Library	\$95,756	\$25,297
Librarian II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Downtown Branch Library	\$75,916	\$13,338
Librarian II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Downtown Branch Library	\$75,563	\$3,598
Librarian II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Downtown Branch Library	\$73,924	\$29,868
Librarian II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Downtown Branch Library	\$71,774	\$13,174
Librarian II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Downtown Branch Library	\$70,997	\$24,099
Library Information Specialist		Santa Cruz	Lb-Downtown Branch Library	\$62,783	\$14,368
Library Information Specialist		Santa Cruz	Lb-Downtown Branch Library	\$62,582	\$14,352
Library Assistant III		Santa Cruz	Lb-Downtown Branch Library	\$61,760	\$13,231
Library Assistant IV		Santa Cruz	Lb-Downtown Branch Library	\$57,247	\$4,497
Librarian II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Downtown Branch Library	\$52,814	\$12,198
Library Assistant I		Santa Cruz	Lb-Downtown Branch Library	\$50,353	\$13,565
Library Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Downtown Branch Library	\$43,156	\$13,118
Library Assistant II	Library Assistant II	Santa Cruz	Lb-Downtown Branch Library	\$40,591	\$12,949
Library Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Downtown Branch Library	\$34,464	\$12,444
Library Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Downtown Branch Library	\$29,738	\$1,825
Library Assistant II		Santa Cruz	Lb-Downtown Branch Library	\$29,615	\$12,137

Library Assistant II	Library Assistant II	Santa Cruz	Lb-Downtown Branch Library	\$24,063	\$22,650
Temp Programmer Analyst I		Santa Cruz	Lb-Downtown Branch Library	\$21,717	\$0